
Puri - Kendujhargarh Rath Yatra Special/08940 - Exp - ECoR 
PURI/Puri to KDJR/Kendujhargarh 

8h 0m - 277 km - 22 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PURI Puri 18:00 0 1 0 37 5 ECoR
2 MLT Malatipatpur 18:12 18:13 1m 0 1 7 39 10 ECoR
3 SIL Sakhi Gopal 18:27 18:28 1m 0 1 16 66 10 ECoR
4 BRST Bir Purushottampur 18:33 18:34 1m 0 1 22 37 12 ECoR
5 DEG Delang 18:45 18:46 1m 0 1 29 36 9 ECoR
6 MWQ Motari 18:58 18:59 1m 0 1 36 13 12 ECoR
7 KUR Khurda Road Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 44 57 16 ECoR
8 BBS Bhubaneswar 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 63 35 33 ECoR
9 CTC Cuttack Junction 20:53 20:55 2m 0 1 91 44 28 ECoR
10 KIS Kapilas Road Junction 21:15 21:17 2m 0 1 105 69 25 ECoR
11 DNM Dhanmandal 21:35 21:36 1m 0 1 126 91 38 ECoR
12 JKPR Jakhapura Junction 21:55 21:57 2m 0 1 155 36 23 ECoR
13 SKND Sukinda Road 22:10 22:11 1m 0 1 163 51 52 ECoR
14 BGPL Baghuapal 22:21 22:22 1m 0 1 171 41 62 ECoR
15 TMKA Tomka 22:34 22:35 1m 0 1 179 60 44 ECoR
16 TGRL Tangiriapal 22:45 22:46 1m 0 1 189 82 121 ECoR
17 SGDP Sagadapata 22:58 22:59 1m 0 1 206 61 244 ECoR
18 CLDR Chilikidara 23:08 23:09 1m 0 1 215 69 ECoR
19 HCNR Harichandanpur 23:20 23:22 2m 0 1 228 53 355 ECoR
20 NKW Nilakantheswar 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 239 75 362 ECoR
21 STBJ Sitabinji 23:45 23:46 1m 0 1 249 100 385 ECoR
22 BSTP Basantapur 23:54 23:55 1m 0 1 262 37 453 ECoR
23 NANR Naranpur 00:10 00:11 1m 0 2 272 3 471 ECoR
24 KDJR Kendujhargarh 02:00 0 2 277 - 453 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (13:19)

Sep 16 2024 (13:19)

1

1


